Naps of the day Proofing for October 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Naps of the day. Naps of the day website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 28th 19:15 Excel Power 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -32.89
Southwell
Each Way 28th 18:30 Dundalk |Nel 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.89
Each Way 28th 17:30 Dundalk |Tai Sing Yeh 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.75 -22.89
Single 27th 15:05 Pearly Island 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -22.14
\Worcester
Single 27th 16:35 Lingfield |Street Kid 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.14
Single 27th 14:05 Stratford [Fancy Your 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.14
Chances
Single 27th 14:30 Couldbeaweap 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -8.14
\Worcester on
Single 27th 15:15 Stratford |Moonlighter 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.64
Each Way 26th 16:45 Saligo Bay 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.31 -10.64
Fakenham
Each Way 26th 14:25 Gallopade 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.33
Fakenham
Each Way 26th 15:45 Playful Saint 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.33
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 16:50 Moonshine 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.3299999999
Chepstow Spirit 9999
Each Way 25th 12:55 Chianti 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 4.67
Chepstow Classico
Each Way 24th 16:15 Redcar |Abruzzo Mia 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -7.33
Each Way 24th 14:30 Redcar |Oh So 3.25 5.00 NR 0.00 -19.33
Charming
Each Way 24th 16:05 Leicester|Barneys Gift 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.33
Each Way 24th 15:50 Ayr Hoganville 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 -14.33
Single 23rd 16:20 Curragh |Shanroe 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.32
Each Way 23rd 14:00 Curragh |Painters 4.33 5.00 Win 3 -0.83 -23.32
Palette
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Limerick |Ambitious 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -22.49
Fellow
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Limerick |Catena Zapata 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.37 -17.49
Each Way 22nd 17:20 Prince of 4.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.75 -16.12
Chelmsford Zenda
City
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Knight Salute 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.31 -15.37
Cheltenham
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Epictetus 4.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.75 -15.68
Doncaster
Single 21st 19:15 Kasino 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 17:45 Azure Angel 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:38 First Officer 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.93
Doncaster
Single 21st 16:10 Sligo Suain Na 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -9.93
Draoicht
Single 21st 16:30 Powerful 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -21.18
Cheltenham Position
Single 21st 14:45 Music Drive 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.18
Cheltenham
Single 21st 14:10 Ash Tree 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.18
Cheltenham Meadow
Single 20th 17:15 Ludlow |Fine By Me 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.18
Single 19th 19:00 Kempton |Hey Lyla 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.18
Single 19th 16:45 Military Order 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 3.82

Newmarket
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 16:10 Queenlet 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.18
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 15:35 Baltic Voyage 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.82000000000
Newmarket 001
Each Way 19th 15:00 Midnight Lion 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.82
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 14:45 Navan |Lalechko 6.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 4.82
Each Way 19th 13:40 Navan |Something 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.82
Nice
Each Way 19th 16:45 Rebel Red 4.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.82
Newmarket
Each Way 19th 16:20 Getupearly 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 10.82
\Worcester
Single 18th 18:00 Kempton|Solitary Trees 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 10.82
Single 18th 14:38 Alpha Capture 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.82
Newcastle
Single 18th 14:08 Beyond 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.82
Newcastle Reproach
Single 17th 20:30 Alwajd 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 15.82
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:15 Windsor |Rampage 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 0.82000000000
001
Single 17th 16:45 Windsor |Platinum 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 0.82000000000
Prince 001
Single 17th 15:00 Windsor |Wisper 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.82
Single 17th 14:35 \/ino Victrix 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.82
Pontefract
Single 16th 16:50 Cork Fan De Blues 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 15.82
Single 16th 13:55 Cork Nos Na 2.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10.32
Gaoithe
Single 16th 13:40 Kempton |Age Of Sail 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.32
Each Way 15th 17:10 Newton |lzayte 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.32
Abbot
Each Way 15th 14:14 Stratford |Midnight Jewel 4.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 22.32
Each Way 15th 13:25 Ascot Waterville 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 24.32
Each Way 15th 13:10 Newton |lvaldi 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.32
Abbot
Single 14th 17:08 Haydock |Qoya 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.32
Single 14th 15:09 Redcar |Lerwick 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.32
Single 14th 13:59 Redcar |Yorkshire 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 38.32
Single 14th 13:25 Redcar |Day Member 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.82
Each Way 14th 20:15 Wee Fat Mac 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 35.82
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 18:45 Borgi 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 31.62
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 15:44 Redcar |Camusdarach 4.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 32.12
Each Way 14th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Bridget Breeze 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 32.12
Each Way 13th 14:45 Carlisle |Court 4.50 2.00 Win 1 3.50 31.92
Dreaming
Each Way 13th 14:05 Brighton |Granary Queen 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.42
Each Way 12th 20:30 Kempton [Monaadhil 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 30.42
Each Way 12th 19:00 Kempton |Badri 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 30.92
Each Way 12th 13:45 Nader King 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.40 32.92
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 13:10 Fox Journey 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.32
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 16:15 Ballyporeen 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.27 35.32
\Wetherby
Each Way 12th 15:05 Pencreek 4.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 35.05
\Wetherby
Each Way 12th 15:30 Marhaba The 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 35.05
Nottingham Champ
Each Way 12th 14:40 Lordship 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 20:05 Captain Vallo 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 39.05

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 11th 18:35 Star Shield 7.50 2.00 Win 4 0.30 41.05
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 15:55 Hereford |Cotton End 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 40.75

Each Way 11th 17:20 Leicester|Lady Eros 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.65

Each Way 11th 16:50 Leicester|Audience 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 42.65

Each Way 11th 20:05 Rhythm 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 28.25
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 17:32 Going 12.00 2.00 Win 4 1.20 13.85
Newcastle Underground

Single 3rd 15:47 Windsor |Star Player 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 12.65

Single 3rd 15:20 Stratford |Land Of My 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.15

Delight

Single 3rd 15:12 Windsor |Wahraan 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.15

Single 3rd 15:05 Flint Hill 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 13.15
Pontefract

Single 3rd 15:20 Stratford |Ballintubber 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 6.15

Boy

Single 2nd 15:45 Kelso Mortlach 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.85

Single 2nd 14:18 Uttoxeter|Aucunrisque 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 3.15

Single 1st 19:30 Watchya 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 1st 15:40 Killarney |Drombeg Duke 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.5

Single 1st 15:00 Ascot Rohaan 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 1.5

Single 1st 15:57 Redcar |Trais Fluors 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 16:27 Wynter Wildes 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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